
Pos N.º Nome Moto A B C D E Total
1º 54 Renato Henriques Honda 450 22 25 25 22 25 119

2º 271 Fabio Diogo Ferreira Yamaha 250 18 20 22 20 18 98

3º 14 Francisco Martins Yamaha 250 25 22 0 25 22 94

4º 28 João Gouveia Yamaha 250 20 18 18 15 16 87

5º 98 Claudio Trindade Yamaha 250 15 15 16 11 13 70

6º 9 Laura Vieira KTM 125 0 14 20 14 15 63

7º 36 Sandro Serrão Suzuki 250 16 13 0 13 14 56

8º 46 André Fernandes Yamaha 250 0 16 0 16 12 44

9º 94 Miguel Freitas Yamaha 250 0 0 0 18 20 38

10º 90 Marco Ferraz Yamaha 450 0 12 0 12 0 24
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Campeonato Regional da Madeira
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16/10/2022Faja das Ovelhas

Camacha 01/05/2022
Calheta 15/05/2022



Pos N.º Nome Team Moto A B C D E Total
1º 77 Vitor Freitas Yamaha 450 25 25 25 25 20 120

2º 207 João Sousa Yamaha 250 22 22 22 22 18 106

3º 8 Alexandre Gouveia Honda 450 18 20 18 13 16 85

4º 54 Renato Henriques Honda 450 13 18 16 14 15 76

5º 12 Pedro Romão Yamaha 250 16 15 20 15 7 73

6º 18 Fabio Ferreira Yamaha 250 12 14 15 12 13 66

7º 142 João Melim Sherco 450 20 0 0 20 22 62

8º 14 Francisco Martins Yamaha 250 15 16 0 16 14 61

9º 271 Fabio Diogo Ferreira Yamaha 250 8 13 14 11 11 57

10º 28 João Gouveia Yamaha 250 10 12 10 8 10 50

11º 46 Andre Fernandes Yamaha 250 5 11 13 9 5 43
12º 9 Laura Vieira KTM 125 0 8 12 7 9 36

13º 25 Emanuel Silva Honda 250 9 6 11 6 3 35
14º 98 Claudio Trindade Yamaha 250 6 10 9 3 6 34
15º 36 Sandro Serrão Suzuki 250 7 7 0 5 8 27

16º 259 Daniel Pinto Yamaha 450 0 0 0 0 25 25

17º 94 Miguel Freitas Yamaha 250 0 0 0 10 12 22

18º 42 Mauricio Gonçalves Honda 450 11 9 0 0 0 20

19º 114 André Pires Suzuki 250 0 0 0 18 0 18

20º 55 Marco Martins Yamaha 450 0 4 8 2 4 18

21º 92 Marcio Ferreira Yamaha 450 14 0 0 0 0 14

22º 90 Marco Ferraz Yamaha 450 0 5 0 4 0 9

23º 0
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Pos N.º Nome Team Moto Total
1º 77 Vitor Freitas Yamaha 450 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 22 20 242

2º 8 Alexandre Gouveia Honda 450 20 20 20 22 22 22 20 18 16 18 198

3º 54 Renato Henriques Honda 450 16 16 22 20 20 20 18 20 18 16 186

4º 142 João Melim Sherco 450 22 22 15 0 0 0 22 22 20 22 145

5º 90 Marco Ferraz Yamaha 450 0 0 16 16 18 0 16 16 0 0 82

6º 42 Mauricio Gonçalves Honda 450 15 15 18 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 66

7º 259 Daniel Pinto Yamaha 450 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 25 50

8º 92 Marcio Ferreira Yamaha 450 18 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36

9º 16 Francisco Castro Suzuki 450 14 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 29

10º 87 Bruno Serrão Honda 250 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 16
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Campeonato Regional da Madeira
MX1

D

Faja da Ovelha 16/10/2022

Camacha 01/05/2022
Calheta 15/05/2022
Machico 03/07/2022
Machico 18/09/2022



Pos N.º Nome Team Moto Total
1º 207 João Sousa Yamaha 250 22 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 247

2º 12 Pedro Romão Yamaha 250 20 20 22 20 22 22 20 18 22 12 198

3º 14 Francisco Martins Yamaha 250 16 22 11 22 20 0 18 20 20 22 171

4º 18 Fabio Ferreira Yamaha 250 13 16 10 18 18 20 16 16 18 20 165

5º 271 Fabio Diogo Ferreira Yamaha 250 15 13 18 16 16 18 14 15 16 16 157

6º 28 João Gouveia Yamaha 250 10 14 16 15 15 13 11 12 15 15 136

7º 9 Laura Vieira KTM 250 14 8 20 12 13 15 12 11 13 14 132

8º 46 André Fernandes Yamaha 250 9 11 15 14 11 16 15 13 12 10 126

9º 25 Emanuel Silva Honda 250 12 15 12 10 14 14 10 10 9 8 114

10º 98 Claudio Trindade Yamaha 250 8 9 13 13 12 12 9 8 10 11 105

11º 36 Sandro Serrão Suzuki 250 11 12 14 11 0 0 8 9 11 13 89
12º 94 Miguel Freitas Yamaha 250 7 0 7 0 0 0 13 14 14 18 73
13º 55 Marco Martins Yamaha 250 0 0 9 9 10 11 7 7 8 9 70
14º 114 André Pires Suzuki 250 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 22 0 0 44

15º 96 João Carvalho Fantic 250 25 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 43

16º 22 Rafael Rodrigues Yamaha 250 18 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28

17º 78 Paulo Gama Honda 250 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

18º 81 Abel Carreiro Husqvarna 250 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Campeonato Regional da Madeira
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Pos N.º Nome Team Moto C D Total
1º 13 Clara Câmara KTM 65 25 25 25 25 N N 10 9 119

2º 15 Marcus Gouveia Yamaha 65 20 22 22 22 I I 7 0 93

3º 12 Santiago Faria KTM 65 22 20 20 20 P P 0 0 82

4º 322 Duarte Pinto Husqvarna 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 25 50

5º 44 Leonardo Gaio Yamaha 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 22 44

6º 113 Francisco Fernandes Yamaha 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 20 38

7º 94 Gustavo Piischieller Yamaha 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 18 38

8º 36 Duarte Marques Yamaha 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16 32

9º 210 Francisco Nunes Yamaha 65 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 30

10º 93 Martim Rocha Husqvarna 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 14 27

11º 6 Tomas Silva Yamaha 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 13 27

12º 4 Isaac Santos KTM 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 12 25

13º 9 Maria Gandum Yamaha 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 11 22

14º 30 Martim Agostinho KTM 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 10 18

15º 17 Martim Alves Yamaha 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 8 17
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NI - Número insuficiente pilotos
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Pos N.º Nome Team Moto Total
1º 7 Afonso Moniz KTM 85 N 25 22 25 22 22 25 18 20 179

2º 65 Diogo Gois Yamaha 85 I 22 25 22 22 25 22 16 18 172

3º 67 Tomas Camacho Yamaha 85 P 20 20 20 20 20 20 15 15 150

4º 49 Daniel Aguiar KTM 85 0 0 0 0 18 18 14 14 64

5º 139 Bernardo Pinto Husqvarna 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 25 50

6º 25 Guilherme Leandro Husqvarna 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 22 44

7º 72 Guilherme Rocha Husqvarna 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 16 36
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Campeonato Regional da Madeira
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Pos N.º Nome Team Moto Total
1º 25 Matias Sousa KTM 50 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 22 22 244

2º 10 Lourenço Vieira KTM 50 20 20 20 22 20 22 20 20 25 25 214

3º 104 João Gouveia KTM 50 22 22 22 20 22 20 22 22 20 20 212

4º 16 Rogerio Freitas KTM 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 18 18 18 72

5º 30 Salvador Camacho KTM 50 0 0 18 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 36
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